


Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

[\ T NG T NG T N T N N N T N T S g g e S e g Sy
AN N A W NN = O VOV 0 NN N PR WD = O

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

390140-00
603413-00
390146-00
390147-00
610782-00
608611-00
610757-00
390156-00
390159-00
608615-00
N034172
647261-00
5140026-53
608617-00
612132-00
N016232
612139-00
390724-00
391804-00
391801-00
391803-00
606632-01
391805-00

610774-00SV

390736-00
395198-00
390746-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D51844 Type 1

Description

SEAL

SPRING
O-RING
NEGATOR HUB
ROUND NOSE
O-RING

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

O-RING

SEAL

O-RING
O-RING
FRAME
FRAME KIT
O-RING

END CAP
CONTACT TRIP
CONTACT TRIP
SPRING

CAP

SHANK LINER
LINER

GUIDE
PUSHER
MAGAZINE CAP
GUIDE
TRIGGER
TRIGGER
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Qty Required
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Part Number

395091-00
612134-00
612149-00
98197-10
608603-00
610753-00
391789-00
391802-00
391807-00
5140012-03
391788-00
391813-00
391814-00
616557-00
395195-00
395196-00

5140026-36

648243-00
608610-00
N009190

395204-00
395206-00
610755-00
645503-00
610777-00
395213-00
395215-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D51844 Type 1

Description

PIN
SPECIAL WASHER

MAGAZINE BRT WASHER

LOCKWASHER
LATCH
BUTTON
BUMPER
SHANK LINER
COVER
MAGAZINE
BRACKET
SPRING
GROMMET
LABEL
BUSHING
PLUG
DEFLECTOR
GASKET

SEAL
COLLAR
SPRING RETAINER
GASKET
CYLINDER
TOP CAP
BUMPER
BUMPER
BULKHEAD
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190
800
846
846
846
846
846
846

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

603380-00
603383-00
603384-00
603390-00
603391-00
603392-00
650156-00
603395-00
5140095-73
610772-00
603561-00
617161-00
390735-00
606640-00
5140056-59
610764-00
610779-00
389038-00
608604-00
629042-00
429995-00
609993-00
606123-00
606130-01

610773-01SV

000000-00
605709-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for D51844 Type 1

Description

ADJUSTER
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SPIRAL PIN
SPIRAL PIN
SCREW
TRIGGER VALVE KIT
SPACER
BAND
O-RING
SPRING
O-RING
LABEL SET
LABEL
SCREW
LOCKNUT
WEAR PLATE
SAFETY GLASSES
GREASE
TRIGGER

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

BUMPER
O-RING KIT

No Longer Available
OIL
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PartsList for D51844 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
846 606131-00 MAGAZINE SPRING 1
846 606132-00 TRIGGER VALVE ASY 1
846 606130-00 BUMPER 1
846 605708-00 OIL 1
846 606134-00 TRIGGER 1
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